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2 3 4 5 6
UMS XR 8: 5@0.5u ECOMM XN : @un ENGY - XD 0.04 (18 w.#1. 63) New Listing
New Listing EFOOD XN : @un JCKXW 2: 1@01n MCS : -23.0 m share
BJC: 0.011 m share EICTXN : @un MC - XD 0.2 (25 w.2. 63) WAVE : 317.31 m share
NEWS : 6,741.35 m share ESET50 XN : @un NBC XR 5:2@0.5311n
META-W4 XE 1 1@3.50 New Listing
SKY : 7.5 m share
9 10 11 12 13
JMT XW 9.76092 : 1@0un DIF - XD 0.261 (4 5.. 63) KCXR1:1@0.11n
New Listing ERWPF XN : @0.0823un RAM - XD 0.9 (27 w.2. 63)
DIMET : 1,076.749 m share POPF- XD 0.26 (1 5.A. 63) TSTE - XD 0.06 (26 w.21. 63)
SKY : 4.0 m share PPF-XD0.175 (1 5.m. 63)
SIRIP- XD 0.07 (1 5.. 63)
TMILL - XD 0.08 (26 w.21. 63)
WHABT - XD 0.171 (26 .. 63)
WHART - XD 0.1915 (23 w.1. 63)
16 17 18 19 20
CPNCG - XD 0.2515 (3 5.A. 63) DCC - XD 0.045 (30 w.&1. 63) JASIF - XD 0.25 (4 5.. 63) FTREITXR : @un
PROSPECT - XD 0.1227 (30 w.e.63)  |LUXF XN : @0.2110 FTREIT - XD 0.168 (2 5.. 63)
SAAM - XD 0.013 (3 5.A. 63)
TPRIME XN : @0.058211n
TPRIME - XD 0.1418 (14 5.a. 63)
23 24 25 26 27

EP-W3 XE 1:1.0457@4.7815u7 1

ALT-W1XE1:1@3um

PRIME-WL XE 1 : 1.3946@1.0752u1m1
PRIME-W2 XE 1 : 1.3095@1.527317m
TNH - XD 0.45 (16 5.0. 63)

30

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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1 2 3 4
TFIXR 1:6@0.1u1n
TFIXW 2: 1@01n

7 8 9 10 11

FPT-XD 0.6 (11 n.w. 64)

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25
W XW 2.5 1@01n BGC XW 1:0.36256@0un

BGC XR 1:0.35294@10.2u1n
28 29 30 3l

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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Hwsnsneiuluug 2018 Symbol note: XD "Laiﬂﬁw%%’u@%ﬂuua, XR "Laiﬂﬁ‘n%a;m
7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJcHI,  J0vuansley, Lst  Suviuiianw/mmnananvisndiiva
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE, a“;"ﬂw"’ mn = dm, F-Ex mldan3ludAnuansing
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE, AS3gmYe, SP vsdeviemenanning, Nm. dolalls
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, udsaeolumems,  P-Ex ”“‘5171?“5"Lﬂa‘""ﬂ"w"’lw“
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW, u%uﬁﬂ%ﬂuﬁ%ﬁwﬁy, Ex ”"ﬁﬁaﬂ%‘l”"‘oqﬁfyuﬁﬂ"a?‘g’
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, S, SPLT Msiaenuasiarnviisfiomild, chg name wAem

SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, sppr,  Sudmual
SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI
y
ﬂ?ﬂiﬂﬂﬂﬂiﬁaﬂﬂﬂﬁu (ti'aada 59-2) * LIAWIZYAAIEINIINANATT 2 UaY
Hu Hagusmia/nssunis Fuivin IUKEU | 5181 Hu Hagu3ms/nssuns Fuivin IUHU | 1A
31813 waile 1813 e
(8) (8)
THG Wit yay i 06/11/2563 65,900 18.50 KK wie #97¢ BSowwwiana | 06/11/2563 | 20,700,000 | 0.88
U wie e BgnAuiuny 09/11/2563 200,000 16.00
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CPNCG
DCC

DIF

FPT
FTREIT
JASIF
POPF

PPF
PROSPECT
RAM
SAAM
SIRIP
TMILL
TNH
TPRIME
TSTE
WHABT
WHART
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0.252
0.045
0.261
0.600
0.168
0.250
0.260
0.175
0.123
0.900
0.013
0.070
0.080
0.450
0.142
0.060
0.171
0.192

16 W.8l.
17 W.el.
11 w.en.

916.A.

19 W.el.
18 .8
11 w.en.
11 w.en.
17 W.en.
12 W.e.
19 n.8l.
11 W.en.
11 .8
27 W.g.
19 W.81.
12 w.el.
11 W.e.
11 w.a.

TR TR ]
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36.A.

30 W.a.

446.A.

11 AN

26.0A.
445.A.
15.A.
15.A.

30 W.el.
27 N.8l.

36.A.
15.A.

26 W.Bl.
16 8.A.
14 5.A.
26 W.BL.
26 W.Bl.
23 W.e.

10.10
2.38
13.20
10.80
12.80
9.90
10.20
11.40
9.15
141.50
1.04
8.50
3.26
34.25
10.90
6.80
8.65
12.70

PSR

P
siuiuanug

9 Q,.mn

9.85
2.34
12.94
10.20
12.63
9.65
9.94
11.23
9.03
140.60
1.03
8.43
3.18
33.80
10.76
6.74
8.48
12.51
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Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

2.49
1.89
1.98
5.56
131
2.53
2.55
1.54
134
0.64
1.25
0.82
2.45
131
1.30
0.88
1.98
151
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DIF 0.261 11 w.a. 48.A. 13.20 12.94 Wutluwa 1.98
POPF 0.260 11 w.a. 1s5.A. 10.20 9.94 Wutluwa 2.55
PPF 0.175 11 w.a. 1s5.A. 11.40 11.23 Wutluwa 1.54
SIRIP 0.070 11 w.a. 1s5.A. 8.50 8.43 Wuiluwa 0.82
TMILL 0.080 11 w.a. 26 W.4. 3.26 3.18 Wutluwa 2.45
WHABT 0.171 11 w.a. 26 W.8. 8.65 8.48 Wuiluwa 1.98
WHART 0.192 11 w.a. 23 W.a. 12.70 12,51 Wutluwa 1.51
RAM 0.900 12 w.a. 27 W.a. 141.50 140.60 Wuiluwa 0.64
TSTE 0.060 12 w.a. 26 W.4. 6.80 6.74 Wutluwa 0.88
CPNCG 0.252 16 .4 38.A. 10.10 9.85 Wulluwa 2.49
bCC 0.045 17 w.a. 30 W.a. 2.38 2.34 Wutluwa 1.89
PROSPECT 0.123 17 w.a. 30 W.a. 9.15 9.03 Wuiluwa 1.34
JASIF 0.250 18 .4 48.0. 9.90 9.65 Wutluwa 2.53
FTREIT 0.168 19 w.a. 28.A. 12.80 12.63 Wuiluwa 131
SAAM 0.013 19 w.a. 368.A. 1.04 1.03 Wutluwa 1.25
TPRIME 0.142 19 .. 145.a. 10.90 10.76 Wuiluwa 1.30
TNH 0.450 27 W.a. 165.A. 34.25 33.80 Wutluwa 131
FPT 0.600 96.A. 11 a0, 10.80 10.20 Wutluwa 5.56
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KC 12 W.0. 63 1:1 0.10 1M 0.18 0.14 -
FTREIT 19 .. 63 - -um 12.80 -
TFI 15.0.63 1:6 0.10 1M 0.14 011 -
TFI 15.0.63 2:1 0.14 - dwsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu
w 225.0.63 25:1 0.22 -
BGC 245.0.63 1:0.36256 9.10 .-
BGC 245.0.63 1:0.35294 10.20 ¥ M 9.10 9.39 dwsukfavuiiaasdariuiunu
JUTHA 43.0.64 3:1 0.30 1M 0.39 037 -

Source : SETSMART
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